
251 JR Motorsports 7 901 0 0 2 2414
252 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 874 -27 27 7 187
253 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 858 -43 16 1 83
254 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 839 -62 19 2 155
255 Richard Childress Racing 21 827 -74 12 3 183
256 Kaulig Racing 16 778 -123 49 0 11
257 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 764 -137 14 0 11
258 Richard Childress Racing 2 726 -175 38 1 94
259 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 724 -177 2 1 72
2510 Big Machine Racing 48 704 -197 20 0 -41
2511 JR Motorsports 8 662 -239 42 0 00
2512 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 646 -255 16 0 02
2513 RSS Racing 39 619 -282 27 0 22
2514 Kaulig Racing 97 606 -295 13 3 172
2515 JR Motorsports 1 566 -335 40 2 111
2516 JR Motorsports 9 514 -387 52 0 00
2517 Our Motorsports 5 482 -419 32 0 00
2518 Sam Hunt Racing 26 456 -445 26 0 00
2519 Alpha Prime Racing 44 431 -470 25 0 00
2520 Kaulig Racing 11 409 -492 22 0 00
2521 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 386 -515 23 0 00
2522 Young's Motorsports 42 385 -516 1 0 00
2523 Jordan Anderson Racing 27 354 -547 31 0 -50
2524 DGM Racing 91 352 -549 2 0 00
2525 DGM Racing 92 347 -554 5 0 00
1126 JR Motorsports 88 344 -557 3 1 01
2527 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 342 -559 2 0 00
2528 Alpha Prime Racing 43 330 -571 12 0 00
1029 Hendrick Motorsports 17 322 -579 8 2 01
2530 RSS Racing 28 304 -597 18 0 -50
2531 SS GreenLight Racing 114 293 -608 11 0 00
2432 RSS Racing 38 281 -620 12 0 00
2533 AM Racing 15 276 -625 5 0 00
2534 RSS Racing 29 261 -640 15 0 00
2535 SS GreenLight Racing 107 239 -662 22 0 00
1236 Jordan Anderson Racing 32 212 -689 27 0 00
2537 Alpha Prime Racing 145 205 -696 7 0 -50
2538 Joey Gase Motorsports 35 185 -716 20 0 00
1839 JD Motorsports 6 131 -770 54 0 00
440 Rette Jones Racing 130 125 -776 6 0 00
741 Kaulig Racing 10 120 -781 5 0 00
442 Alpha Prime Racing 45 49 -852 71 0 00
143 Richard Childress Racing 33 48 -853 1 0 00
244 Sam Hunt Racing 24 35 -866 13 0 00
445 Jennifer Emerling 07 34 -867 1 0 00
446 DGM Racing 36 31 -870 3 0 00
747 Joey Gase Motorsports 53 31 -870 0 0 00
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648 Motorsports Business
Management

13 23 -878 8 0 00

349 Pardus Racing Inc 50 17 -884 6 0 00
150 Jordan Anderson Racing 87 7 -894 10 0 00
951 Mike Harmon Racing 74 4 -897 3 0 00
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